Loyal  RKS.062.20.0414  Medium
size four-point contact ball
slewing  bearing  with  an
internal gear
With over 10170 full-service stores, our Loyal RKS.062.20.0414
Medium size four-point contact ball slewing bearing with an
internal gear inventory is 20 mm d extensive and our parts are
priced right. within 24 hours. This helps you maximize your
productivity by saving time and your hard-earned dollars.
d 20 mm
radial static load capacity: 2700 lbf
D 47 mm
cage material: Steel
B 0.8125 in
outer ring width: 20.64 mm
contact angle: 30 °
maximum rpm: 13000 RPM
row type & fill slot: Double-Row Non-Fill Slot
finish/coating: Uncoated
internal clearance: C0
precision rating: Not Rated
closure type: Double Shield
fillet radius: 1 mm
bearing material: Chrome Steel
series: 5200-C
radial dynamic load capacity: 4270 lbf